

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 2 & 3 & 4 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25882/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2009 in SA
No.347/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

SHEO DAYAL RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMJEE SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution)

Date: 23/04/2012 These applications were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 30.4.2012, as prayed for.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(MADHU SAXENA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR