

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25882/2009

SHEO DAYAL RAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMJEE SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution

Date: 11/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notices be re issued to respondent Nos. 9,10 and legal representative No.a of deceased respondent No.23 forthwith.

Fresh and complete address of respondent no.10 be furnished in the meanwhile.

List again on 2.1.2014.

| | (M.A. SAYEED) |  
| | REGISTRAR |

hj